Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica-Zrenjanin-Novi Sad, 13/11/2020

Ekipno kadeti

16 od 62 Disciplina

Svi, Otvoreno

1. Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
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Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1

SAJENKOVIC, Kosta
GRGIC, Nebojsa
CABRAJAC, Dimitrije
PUTNIK, Lav
JOVOVIC, Vukasin
ZUBIC, Marko
ANTOVIC, Nika
GROSKO, Tinja
NANIC BABIC, Marko
CABRAJAC, Dimitrije
DIVJAKINJA, Damjan
OBRADOVIC, Martin
STEVANOVIC, Aleksa
RODIONOVA, Anja
ZELIC, Jovana
STANCUL, Strahinja
VUJINOVIC, Petar
STEVANOVIC, Aleksa
GROSKO, Tinja
BANJAC, Mia

NANIC BABIC, Marko
GRGIC, Nebojsa
STANCUL, Strahinja
ANTOVIC, Nika
RODIONOVA, Anja
ZELIC, Jovana

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

leter

CVETKOV, Justin
KOVACEVIC, Danilo
GRUJIC, Luka
VOJNOV, Sara
MARIC, Ana
BURNJAKOVIC, Mila
CVETKOV, Justin
KOVACEVIC, Danilo
MITRIC, Filip
TRANKULOV, Viktorija
MARIC, Ana
VOJNOV, Sara
MIJAILOVIC, Aleksa
MANDIC, Majda
GRUIJIC, Luka
MIJAILOVIC, Aleksa
TRANKULOV, Viktorija
SARIC, Anja
MITRIC, Filip
MANDIC, Majda
SARIC, Anja

Proleter 1

Proleter 1

3. Spartak Prozivka

[
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Spartak Prozivka 1
KUTUZOV, Nemanja
KOSTIC, Masa
VUKOVIC, Ana
FARKAS, David
KUTUZOV, Nemanja
KOSTIC, Masa
VUKOVIC, Ana
GABRIC, Ognjen
KUTIC, Dalija
COVIC, Milica
ZDRNJA, Teodora
FARKAS, David
VUKOVOJAC, Marija
MARTIC, Ena
KUTIC, Dalija
GABRIC, Ognjen
ZDRNJA, Teodora
MARTIC, Ena
VUKOVOJAC, Marija
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Dectaci, 4 x 50m MeSovito/Medley
Devojcice, 4 x 50m MeSovito/Medley
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Ledno/Back
Detaci, 100m Ledno/Back
Detaci, 100m Ledno/Back
Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly

Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly
Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly
Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly
Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast
Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast
Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast

Dev e, 100m Prsno/Breast
Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast
Decaci, 200m MeSovito/Medley
Decaci, 200m MeSovito/Medley
Decaci, 200m MeSovito/Medley
Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley
Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley
Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley
Decaci, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free

. Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
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15.
16.
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16.
17.
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23.
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28.

Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Ledno/Back
Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back
Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly

Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly

e, 100m Delfin/Fly

e, 100m Delfin/Fly

, 100m Prsno/Breast
Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast
Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley
Decaci, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free

Devojcice, 4 x 50m MeSovito/Medley
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free
Decaci, 100m Ledno/Back
Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back
Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back
Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly
Detaci, 100m Prsno/Breast
Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast
Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast
Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast
Decaci, 200m Me3ovito/Medley
Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley
Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley
Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley

NS

PRO

2:00.15
2:28.42

28.09

28.14

28.77

57.51
1:07.51
1:12.42
1:10.85
1:14.13
1:07.76
1:13.32
1:13.87
1:18.38
1:21.90
1:26.31
1:34.99
1:12.54
1:26.19
1:26.46
1:26.69
1:39.94
2:30.00
2:31.41
2:38.00
2:58.27
3:08.85
3:21.59
1:59.67

24.93

27.40

29.06

28.33

28.47

33.71
1:02.04
1:04.78
1:05.63
1:02.63
1:07.33
1:11.22
1:36.04
1:33.02
1:14.69
1:51.22
1:19.21
1:25.33
1:29.51
1:42.91
2:55.93
1:54.72
2:03.16

SPRO

2:16.71
27.13
29.95
33.49
57.58

1:02.50

1:05.70

1:15.38

1.08.83

1:16.07

1:22.00

1:11.70

1:13.04

1:23.31

1:29.52

1:33.49

2:45.91

2:41.52

2:51.99

2:53.83

10,259.00

852.00
656.00
374.00
372.00
348.00
477.00
294.00
238.00
356.00
311.00
375.00
296.00
289.00
230.00
202.00
253.00
190.00
450.00
268.00
266.00
372.00
242.00
390.00
379.00
334.00
319.00
268.00
220.00
638.00

8,631.00

535.00
403.00
337.00
530.00
522.00
314.00
380.00
333.00
321.00
516.00
415.00
351.00
131.00
205.00
266.00
80.00
327.00
262.00
239.00
222.00
332.00
724.00
886.00

7,993.00

838.00
415.00
448.00
320.00
475.00
371.00
447.00
296.00
358.00
375.00
299.00
441.00
441.00
419.00
338.00
296.00
288.00
429.00
355.00
344.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine

Subotica-Zrenjanin-Novi Sad, 13/11/2020
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RADISIC, Vukasin
VUKAS, llija

STANIC, Tamara
SIMUNOVIC, Natasa
SUCEVIC, Aleksej
VUKAS, llija
BOGOVIC, Andrej
VASIC, Mila

STANIC, Tamara
BOGOVIC, Andrej
SUCEVIC, Aleksej
RADISIC, Vukasin
MILJANIC, Anastasija
ORLIC, Vukasin
SIMUNOVIC, Natasa
ORLIC, Vukasin
VASIC, Mila
MILJANIC, Anastasija
Vojvodina 1
Vojvodina 1

lika Kikinda

Velika Kikinda 1
KARANOVIC, Veljko
DEJANOVIC, Bogdan
CUBRILO, Vladan
MARIC, Ana

FEJES, Teodora
MENDA, Milos
DEJANOVIC, Bogdan
KARANOVIC, Veljko
BERBAKOV, Aleksandar
STANCIC, Teodora
MENDA, Milos
CUBRILO, Vladan
BERBAKOV, Aleksandar
FEJES, Teodora

MARIC, Ana

STANCIC, Teodora

artak
Spartak 1
KNEZEVIC, Luka
MATKOVIC, Srdjan
ZDRNJA, Matija
KNEZEVIC, Luka
BORSOS, Boris
MACANKO, Vanja
RADJENOVIC, Matija
POLIC, Nikola
BORSOS, Boris
MACANKO, Vanja
RADJENOVIC, Matija

7. Bjelica
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12.

Bjelica 1

BABOVIC, Nikola
TRIFUNOVIC, Nadja
BABOVIC, Nikola
KRAJINOVIC, Marija
BAJAGIC, Mina
MANDIC, Mina
HAJDU, Boris
KRAJINOVIC, Marija
KOZOMORA, Lenka
MANDIC, Mina
KOZOMORA, Lenka
BAJAGIC, Mina

8. PK Arena 2015
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29.
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PETROVIC, Nikola
PUTIC, Vidoje
KOSTIC, Relja
DRK, Lena
PETROVIC, Nikola
DAVIDOVIC, Andrea
PUTIC, Vidoje

DRK, Lena
KOSTIC, Relja
DAVIDOVIC, Andrea

9. Swim Star
7
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NICIN, Stefan
PENZES, Barnabas
LONCARSKI, Marko
PENZES, Barnabas
POPOVIC, Nikola
VARGA, Reka
NICIN, Stefan
LONCARSKI, Marko
POPOVIC, Nikola
VARGA, Reka
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21.
26.

VOJ
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 27.76
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 29.71
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free 29.59
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free 36.38
Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 59.58
Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:13.80
Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:14.75
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.49
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:07.14
. Decaci, 100m Ledno/Back 1:31.79
Dec¢aci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:10.09
Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:13.52
Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:16.43
Detaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:19.28
. Devojeice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:46.08
Decaci, 200m Me3ovito/Medley 2:54.48
Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley 2:47.61
Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley 2:59.24
Detaci, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 2:03.19
. Devojgice, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 2:11.25
VKIK
Decaci, 4 x 50m MeSovito/Medley 2:10.72
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 27.56
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 30.37
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 31.79
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free 41.81
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free 47.37
Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:07.85
Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:08.09
Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:11.73
Decaci, 100m Ledno/Back 1:18.08
Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:08.66
Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:19.13
Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:31.28
Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:31.81
Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast 2:00.64
Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast 2:02.38
Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley 2:50.37
SSuU
Decaci, 4 x 50m MeSovito/Medley 2:04.14
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 26.45
. Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 29.81
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 29.87
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 57.77
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.19
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:06.40
. Decaci, 100m Ledno/Back 1:07.98
Detaci, 100m Ledno/Back 1:21.24
Detaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:18.03
Detaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:21.88
Decaci, 200m Me3ovito/Medley 2:11.47
BJE
Devojcice, 4 x 50m MeSovito/Medley 2:30.56
Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 37.61
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free 44.17
Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:30.01
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:07.12
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:31.02
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:31.69
Decaci, 100m Ledno/Back 1:17.79
Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back 1:13.83
Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:13.15
Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:48.04
Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:19.43
Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:47.19
ARE
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 27.83
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 29.94
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 34.65
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free 29.34
Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.81
. Devojice, 100m Ledno/Back 1:11.80
Dec¢aci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:12.74
Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:16.14
Detaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:41.36
Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley 2:39.87
SSBE
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 27.57
Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 28.40
Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 30.41
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:04.27
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.52
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.96
Detaci, 100m Ledno/Back 1:11.94
Detaci, 100m Ledno/Back 1:21.72
Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:16.80
Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley 2:39.43

7,129.00

387.00
316.00
465.00
250.00
429.00
225.00
217.00
495.00
419.00
151.00
322.00
279.00
364.00
345.00
203.00
248.00
384.00
314.00
584.00
732.00

4,889.00

662.00
396.00
296.00
258.00
164.00
113.00
290.00
287.00
245.00
245.00
503.00
347.00
226.00
222.00
138.00
132.00
365.00

4,881.00

772.00
448.00
313.00
311.00
470.00
416.00
310.00
371.00
217.00
361.00
313.00
579.00

3,679.00

628.00
155.00
139.00
124.00
419.00
168.00
164.00
248.00
410.00
416.00
129.00
483.00
196.00

3,426.00

384.00
308.00
199.00
477.00
349.00
446.00
288.00
368.00
165.00
442.00

3,386.00

395.00
361.00
294.00
341.00
270.00
508.00
313.00
213.00
245.00
446.00
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica-Zrenjanin-Novi Sad, 13/11/2020
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18.

19.

Polet
2. Poletl
6. VARGA, Zofia
7. MRAOVIC, Masa
10. STANKOVIC, Teodora
13. MRAOVIC, Masa
15. LEZAIC, Laura
6. STANKOVIC, Teodora
6. LEZAIC, Laura

Dinamo

23. NADJ, Viktor
12. PERIZ, Katarina
4. NADJ, Andrea
18. PERIZ, Katarina
7. NADJ, Viktor
2. NADJ, Andrea
4. KONSTANTINOV, Marta

Senta
14. NAGY, Rita

16. NAGY GYORGY, Alexandra
5. NAGY GYORGY, Alexandra

1. NAGY, Viktor
11. NAGY, Rita

Sombor
33. PEJIN, Vukan
35. IDJUSKI, Veljko
15. PERUNICIC, Dunja
29. PEJIN, Vukan
6. SEKULIC, Stefan
15. IDJUSKI, Veljko
7. SEKULIC, Stefan

Vrbas

15. MITIC, Nemanja
11. MITIC, Nemanja
7. BENCIK, Vuk
12. BENCIK, Vuk

Delfin Vrbas

26. ANDELOVIC, Milos
11. GONCLIK, Martina
26. KRSTIC, Vuk

7. GONCLIK, Martina

S. Mitrovica

30. SADIKU, Ognjen
31. SADIKU, Uro$
28. SADIKU, Ognjen
30. SADIKU, Uro$
7. CRNOGLAVAC, Vera

Marlin
5. VASIC, Dusan
9. VASIC, Dusan

Indeks
28. TRAJKOVIC, Ognjen

34. TRAJKOVIC, Vuk
15. KOCIC, Tijana

PK Maraton

Plava Orka

PK Sparta
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15.
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15.
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15.
15.
17.
17.
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15.
17.

15.
15.
24.

Devojcice, 4 x 50m MeSovito/Medley
Dev e, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free

Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free
e, 100m Slobodno/Free
e, 100m Ledno/Back

. Devojgice, 100m Prsno/Breast

Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free
Decaci, 100m Ledno/Back
Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast
Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast

Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free
j¢ice, 100m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back
Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly

. Devojgice, 100m Delfin/Fly

Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly
Detaci, 100m Prsno/Breast
Decaci, 200m Me3ovito/Medley

Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Ledno/Back
Detaci, 100m Prsno/Breast
Decaci, 200m Me3ovito/Medley

Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojgice, 50m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back

Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free
i, 100m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly

Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free

Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast

POL

2:24.33
31.72
32.77
34.16

1:16.28

1:19.10

1:25.41

1:27.94

DP

30.48

35.50
1:05.04
1:26.29
1:13.92
1:21.38
1:25.59

SNT

1:17.30
1:19.92
1:25.35
1:07.38
1:38.81

SOM
37.70
43.33
44.15
1:34.11
1:16.54
1:44.91
2:49.11

VRB
20.11
1:18.75
1:23.92
3:19.23

DFVB

31.79
35.18
1:22.58
1:32.85

SM

36.97
37.04
1:31.87
1:34.90
1:22.21

MNS

27.53
1:03.94

INS
34.49

41.57
2:09.03

MAR
POBT
SPA

2,895.00

712.00
377.00
342.00
302.00
285.00
256.00
265.00
356.00

2,343.00

292.00
269.00
461.00
197.00
289.00
449.00
386.00

1,318.00

274.00
248.00
265.00
363.00
168.00

1,170.00
154.00
101.00
140.00
108.00
247.00
148.00
272.00

1,031.00

336.00
239.00
290.00
166.00

901.00

258.00
276.00
161.00
206.00

843.00
164.00
163.00
117.00
106.00
293.00

744.00

397.00
347.00

429.00
202.00
115.00
112.00
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